Mopping Products for
Critical Environments
Mission-critical cleaning and contamination control.
Contec Cleanroom Mops
Contec offers unparalleled on-site
technical support and training.
Challenge us with your unique application!
Our line was developed by listening to customers and designing

•	 Tax-Fre is designed for DRY use, not to be used
	 with liquids of any kind.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VWR Cat. No.	 Contec Part No.	D escription
9
Tax-Fre® Mopping System
Technical tack cloth dry mop
Designed for dry mopping floors and walls, Contec’s
Tax-Fre mop uses disposable mop covers with a unique
non-transfering low-tack adhesive to capture small
particles and other debris, leaving surfaces extremely
clean without the use of solvents or other liquids. Mop
covers feature a soft texture that will not scratch or harm
sensitive surfaces. The large trapezoid-shaped mop head
swivels on a lightweight 8’ (2.4m) telescoping aluminum
handle, allowing operators to clean hard-to-reach areas.
All Tax-Fre hardware is cleanroom compatible, but not
autoclavable.
QUICKTASK™
TAX-FRE™
QuickTask™ Mops
QuickTask Mop Covers:
TASK0200 and TASK0250 (Sterile) 89201-654 and 89198-856
The lightest mop cover in the range, the sorbent cleanroom laundered multi-layer knitted polyester is ideal
for use on smooth surfaces. Disposable.
•	Sorbent knit structure applies solutions evenly while removing contaminants.
•	TASK0250 is sterilized by gamma irradiation.
TASK0300  89201-656
The most sorbent mop cover in the range, the blue small loop
microfiber construction of 89201-656 provides exceptional
performance in removing liquids, soil, residues and other
contaminants from most surfaces. Can be laundered and autoclaved.
•	Microfiber construction for exceptional sorbency and mop-to-dry
	 performance on wet surfaces.
•	Compatible with chlorine solutions.
•	Effectively cleans polymeric flooring.
TASK0400  89198-858
The cleanest and most durable mop cover in the range, 89198-858 has tubular knit loops that conform to
almost any shape, making cleaning of cove bases and ceiling and wall joints easier than with standard flat
mops. Cleanroom laundered. Can be repeatedly laundered and autoclaved providing exceptional value.
•	Microfiber construction for exceptional sorbency and mop-to-dry performance on wet surfaces.
•	Compatible with a wide range of chemicals and disinfectants, including chlorine solutions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VWR Cat. No.	 Contec Part No.	D escription
Contec QuickTask™ Mop Heads
89201-654 	 TASK0200	 QuickTask polyester knit flat mop cover with pockets, approximate size 16” x 6” (41 x 15cm)
89198-856 	 TASK0250	 QuickTask polyester knit flat mop cover with pockets, approximate size 16” x 6” (41 x 15cm), sterile
89201-656 	 TASK0300	 QuickTask flat mop cover with pockets, blue, approximate size 16” x 6” (41 x 15cm)
89198-858 	 TASK0400	 QuickTask polyester microfiber knit loop flat mop cover with pockets, 16” x 6” (41 x 15cm)
QuickConnect™ Mop Head Frames and Handles
89198-838 	 2749	 QuickTask flat hinged mop head frame, stainless steel; use with all QuickConnect handles
89201-650 	 2740	 QuickTask flat hinged mop head frame, 16” (40cm), blue polypropylene, use with 2725E only
89201-652 	 2725E 	 QuickConnect handle, 60” (152cm), stainless steel, lightweight, 1 piece

•	 Ideal for controlled environments with small autoclaves.
•	 Compatible with all EasyCurve and VertiKlean MAX mops.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VWR Cat. No. 	 Contec Part No.	D escription
94025-804 	 2622	 Stainless steel cart with two polypropylene buckets (blue, red), 6.5 gallon (25L),
			   with Slinger frame, casters
89198-842 	 UBKT0003	 Polypropylene bucket, 6.5 gallon (25L), gray
94025-808 	 UBKT0002	 Polypropylene bucket, 6.5 gallon (25L), red (replacement part)
94025-806 	 UBKT0001	 Polypropylene bucket, 6.5 gallon (25L), blue (replacement part)
89073-982 	 2727	 Slinger insert, 100% polyester (replacement part)
Contec’s 2757 bucket system features a stainless steel rolling cart
with two autoclavable polypropylene buckets, one gray and one
red, and options for a heavy-duty stainless steel downpress wringer
or flat mop wringer or Slinger™ wringer (purchased separately). A
third bucket, blue in color, is available for use when a three bucket
system is required. Compact design improves maneuverability and
reduces storage space. The 2757 cart features a removable handle
for easier autoclaving and storage.
The durable yet lightweight cart has four casters, two fixed and two
that swivel and lock easily with the touch of a foot. The system can
be used with two or three buckets, depending upon your cleaning
protocols. An extendable frame pulls out of the front of the cart
to accommodate an additional bucket. Included stainless steel
connecting kit prevents drips between buckets.
APPLICATIONS
•	 Ideal for cleanrooms and
controlled environments
with small autoclaves or
limited storage space.
•	 Compatible with all
Contec mops, depending
upon wringer choice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VWR Cat. No.	 Contec Part No.	D escription
89198-840 	 2757	 Stainless steel cart with two 5 gallon (20L) polypropylene buckets (red, gray),
		  connecting kit, casters; wringer must be purchased separately
33502-260 	 2710	 Stainless steel downpress wringer (for Edgeless Mops and flat mops)
89198-850 	 2756	 Stainless steel flat mop wringer (for VertiKlean, VertiKlean MAX and QuickTask)
89212-446	 2759	 Slinger™ and stainless steel frame, for 2757 system only (for EasyCurve)
89198-848 	 UBKT0006	 Polypropylene bucket, 5 gallon (20L), blue
BUCKETS and Carts
14
Cart 89198-840
(2757) shown
with Slinger™
TBD (2759)
Compact Stainless Steel & Polypropylene Double Bucket System 2757
Stainless cart with removable handle and two 5 gallon (19L) polypropylene buckets
 89198-850
(2756)
 33502-260
(2710)
VMX1
VMX2 VMX3
EZC
EL
VK MVK LVK
QT
VMX1 VMX2 VMX3
EZC
94025-804
(2622)
Contec Cleanroom Mops
Stainless Steel & Polypropylene Double Bucket System 2620
Stainless cart with removable handle and two 6.5 gallon (25L) buckets
Contec’s 2620 bucket system features a stainless steel rolling cart with two 6.5 gallon (25L) autoclavable
polypropylene buckets, one blue and one red, and a heavy-duty stainless steel downpress wringer. Use
the blue bucket for cleaning and disinfecting solutions, and the red bucket for rinsing. An additional
gray bucket is available for use as an extra rinse. The 2620 cart features a removable handle for easier
autoclaving and storage.
The durable yet lightweight cart has four casters, two that lock easily with the touch of a foot. An
extendable frame pulls out of the front of the cart to accommodate an additional bucket. Stainless steel
connecting kit prevents drips between buckets.
APPLICATIONS
•	 Ideal for use in any critical manufacturing environment.
•	 Compatible with all Edgeless Mops, VertiKlean and VertiKlean MAX mops, QuickTask Mops.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VWR Cat. No.	 Contec Part No.	D escription
94002-684 	 2620	 Stainless steel cart with two 6.5 gallon (25L) polypropylene buckets (red, blue),
		  stainless steel wringer, casters
89198-842 	 UBKT0003 	 Polypropylene bucket, 6.5 gallon (25L), gray
94025-806 	 UBKT0001 	 Polypropylene bucket, 6.5 gallon (25L), blue (replacement part)
94025-808 	 UBKT0002 	 Polypropylene bucket, 6.5 gallon (25L), red (replacement part)
33502-260 	 2710	 Stainless steel downpress wringer (replacement part)
89073-986 	 2729	 Stainless steel connecting kit (replacement part)
Stainless Steel Multi-Bucket System 2700
Stainless steel cart with two buckets and downpress wringer
Contec’s 2700 stainless steel bucket system is lightweight and easy-to-maneuver. The cart is fully autoclavable
and features non marring wheels. For maximum flexibility, this cart can be used with two or three 5 gallon
(19L) buckets. An extendable frame pulls out of the front of the cart to accommodate an additional bucket.
The improved stainless steel downpress wringer is compatible with all sizes of the VertiKlean and VertiKlean
Max mops, all QuickTask Mops and all styles of Edgeless Mops.
•	 Cart dimensions: 26” x 24” x 36” (66cm x 60cm x 92cm) with handle, including casters.
•	 Handle is removable for easier autoclaving and storage.
•	 For added convenience, a basket designed for holding cleaning supplies is available for the cart handle.
APPLICATIONS
•	 Ideal for use in Life Sciences, Microelectronics, Semiconductor or any critical manufacturing environment.
•	 Compatible with all Edgeless Mops, VertiKlean and VertiKlean MAX mops, and QuickTask Mops.
ORDERING INFORMATION
VWR Cat. No.	 Contec Part No.	D escription
33501-014 	 2700	 Stainless steel system, two 5 gallon (19L) buckets, wringer, cart with casters
33502-260 	 2710	 Stainless steel downpress wringer, replacement part
33503-124 	 2617	 5 gallon (19L) bucket, stainless steel, 21” x 13” x 8” (53 x 33 x 20cm), replacement part
BUCKETS and Carts
15
EL
VK MVK LVK
QT
VMX1 VMX2 VMX3
EL
VK MVK LVK
QT
VMX1 VMX2 VMX3
33501-014
(2700)
94002-684
(2620)
Contec Cleanroom Mops
GUIDES
Bucket System
89198-840 (2757)
and wringer
33502-260 (2710)
Bucket System 89198-840
(2757)  shown with additional
bucket 89198-848 (UBKT0006)
and wringer 89198-848 (2756)
Correct Mopping Protocol
For 2-bucket and 3-bucket systems
These diagrams are guides for proper